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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 21 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2016-11-05 - 20:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Krzywania Oskar 02 Uks Sp 149 1:06.08 450 31.24 34.84
2. Kusiński Aleksy 02 Uks Sp 149 1:06.33 445 31.83 34.50
3. Kowalczyk Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:06.44 443 29.80 36.64
4. Czajka Maciej 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:07.04 431 31.43 35.61
5. Pawłowski Dominik 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:08.38 406 31.22 37.16
6. Kaźmierczak Bruno 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:08.62 402 30.76 37.86
7. Świątek Filip 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:08.71 400 32.16 36.55
8. Chojnowski Tomasz 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 1:10.43 372 33.82 36.61
9. Zarzycki Maciej 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.72 367 34.19 36.53

10. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:15.82 298 35.25 40.57
11. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:18.01 273 37.42 40.59

DYSKW. Rzadkowolski Bartosz 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:07.31 31.07 36.24
z2

DYSKW. Jędrzejewski Albert 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:09.04 31.75 37.29
k11,k12

DYSKW. Wencel Adrian 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 1:17.55 35.87 41.68
z2, m11

DYSKW. Susek Mikołaj 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:26.29 40.18 46.11
k11,k12

15 lat

1. Barusiński Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 1:01.13 569 28.58 32.55
2. Elgalal Sami 01 Uks Sp 149 1:02.65 528 29.92 32.73
3. Muszyński Wiktor 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 1:03.02 519 30.68 32.34
4. Komorowski Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:03.39 510 29.41 33.98
5. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:06.09 450 32.06 34.03
6. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 1:07.48 423 31.10 36.38
7. Stefanowski Dawid 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.75 418 31.30 36.45
8. Liberski Piotr 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 1:07.78 417 29.87 37.91
9. Ścieszko Mateusz 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:08.55 403 31.75 36.80

10. Nowak Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:09.99 379 32.41 37.58
11. Doedel Alex 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 1:10.37 373 32.52 37.85
12. Waga Marcel 01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:11.77 351 33.82 37.95
13. Kucharski Jakub 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 1:16.51 290 37.12 39.39

DYSKW. Dziki Maciej 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:10.26 31.43 38.83
m6

16 lat

1. Woźniak Maciej 00 Uks 190 Łódź 1:00.16 597 27.82 32.34
2. Roman Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 1:00.29 593 28.03 32.26
3. Kałusowski Jan 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:00.42 589 28.86 31.56
4. Adamski Mikołaj 00 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 1:00.48 587 28.75 31.73
5. szczeciński Robert 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:02.55 531 29.62 32.93
6. Cierpikowski Robert 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 1:03.57 506 29.55 34.02
7. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.06 494 28.79 35.27
8. Błaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 1:04.77 478 30.54 34.23
9. Jędrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:05.21 468 31.19 34.02

10. Suliga Jeremi 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:05.40 464 29.97 35.43
11. Strebul Vladislaw 00 Uks 190 Łódź 1:06.14 449 32.04 34.10
12. Urbańczyk Daniel 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:06.48 442 31.37 35.11

Chory Lewandowski Michał 00 Zryw Opole
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 21, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny

17 - 18 lat

1. Kaźmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 56.51 720 25.23 31.28
2. Wągrowski Marcel 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 57.16 696 27.04 30.12
3. Wlazłowski Damian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:00.52 586 27.34 33.18
4. Dziadek Jan 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:00.64 583 27.59 33.05
5. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Końskie 1:01.02 572 28.66 32.36
6. Jasiewicz Daniel SP 99 Extreme Team Oborniki 1:01.37 562 29.25 32.12
7. Śrama Gabriel SP 99 KS Warta Poznań 1:02.43 534 29.23 33.20
8. Wójcicki Maciej 99 UKS Aqator Koziewnice 1:02.76 525 28.60 34.16
9. Kamiński Piotr 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.12 493 28.64 35.48

10. Pawłowski Maksymilian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:04.73 479 30.02 34.71
11. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:07.18 428 30.49 36.69
12. Kamiński Piotr 99 ISKRA Konin 1:07.81 416 32.40 35.41

14 lat i starsi

1. Majchrzak Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznań 56.23 731 26.34 29.89
2. Wypych Filip 91 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 56.32 727 27.10 29.22
3. Kaźmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 56.51 720 25.23 31.28
4. Wągrowski Marcel 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 57.16 696 27.04 30.12
5. Stolarski Marcin 96 KS Warta Poznań 58.12 662 27.40 30.72
6. Palmi-Kukiełko Mieszko 93 Wks Slask Wroclaw 58.70 642 26.84 31.86
7. Szulerecki Paweł 95 Nowodworski Ośrodek Sportu i R 59.10 629
8. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 59.22 626
9. Rutkowski Krzysztof 96 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.03 601 28.80 31.23

10. Woźniak Maciej 00 Uks 190 Łódź 1:00.16 597 27.82 32.34
11. Roman Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 1:00.29 593 28.03 32.26
12. Kałusowski Jan 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:00.42 589 28.86 31.56
13. Adamski Mikołaj 00 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 1:00.48 587 28.75 31.73
14. Wlazłowski Damian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:00.52 586 27.34 33.18
15. Dziadek Jan 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:00.64 583 27.59 33.05
16. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Końskie 1:01.02 572 28.66 32.36
17. Barusiński Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 1:01.13 569 28.58 32.55
18. Jasiewicz Daniel SP 99 Extreme Team Oborniki 1:01.37 562 29.25 32.12
19. Śrama Gabriel SP 99 KS Warta Poznań 1:02.43 534 29.23 33.20
20. szczeciński Robert 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:02.55 531 29.62 32.93
21. Karwat Krzysztof 96 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 1:02.63 529 28.18 34.45
22. Elgalal Sami 01 Uks Sp 149 1:02.65 528 29.92 32.73
23. Wójcicki Maciej 99 UKS Aqator Koziewnice 1:02.76 525 28.60 34.16
24. Muszyński Wiktor 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 1:03.02 519 30.68 32.34
25. Komorowski Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:03.39 510 29.41 33.98
26. Cierpikowski Robert 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 1:03.57 506 29.55 34.02
27. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.06 494 28.79 35.27
28. Kamiński Piotr 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.12 493 28.64 35.48
29. Pawłowski Maksymilian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:04.73 479 30.02 34.71
30. Błaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 1:04.77 478 30.54 34.23
31. Jędrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:05.21 468 31.19 34.02
32. Suliga Jeremi 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 1:05.40 464 29.97 35.43
33. Krzywania Oskar 02 Uks Sp 149 1:06.08 450 31.24 34.84
34. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:06.09 450 32.06 34.03
35. Strebul Vladislaw 00 Uks 190 Łódź 1:06.14 449 32.04 34.10
36. Kusiński Aleksy 02 Uks Sp 149 1:06.33 445 31.83 34.50
37. Kowalczyk Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:06.44 443 29.80 36.64
38. Urbańczyk Daniel 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:06.48 442 31.37 35.11
39. Czajka Maciej 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:07.04 431 31.43 35.61
40. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:07.18 428 30.49 36.69
41. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 1:07.48 423 31.10 36.38
42. Stefanowski Dawid 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.75 418 31.30 36.45
43. Liberski Piotr 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 1:07.78 417 29.87 37.91
44. Kamiński Piotr 99 ISKRA Konin 1:07.81 416 32.40 35.41
45. Pawłowski Dominik 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:08.38 406 31.22 37.16
46. Ścieszko Mateusz 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:08.55 403 31.75 36.80
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 21, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

47. Kaźmierczak Bruno 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:08.62 402 30.76 37.86
48. Świątek Filip 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:08.71 400 32.16 36.55
49. Nowak Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:09.99 379 32.41 37.58
50. Doedel Alex 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 1:10.37 373 32.52 37.85
51. Chojnowski Tomasz 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 1:10.43 372 33.82 36.61
52. Zarzycki Maciej 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.72 367 34.19 36.53
53. Waga Marcel 01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:11.77 351 33.82 37.95
54. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:15.82 298 35.25 40.57
55. Kucharski Jakub 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 1:16.51 290 37.12 39.39
56. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:18.01 273 37.42 40.59

DYSKW. Rzadkowolski Bartosz 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:07.31 31.07 36.24
z2

DYSKW. Jędrzejewski Albert 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:09.04 31.75 37.29
k11,k12

DYSKW. Dziki Maciej 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 1:10.26 31.43 38.83
m6

DYSKW. Wencel Adrian 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 1:17.55 35.87 41.68
z2, m11

DYSKW. Susek Mikołaj 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:26.29 40.18 46.11
k11,k12

Chory Lewandowski Michał 00 Zryw Opole


